
Dedham Plaza
747 Providence Highway, Dedham, MA 02026

Liz Ryan

(617) 684-1508

lryan@federalrealty.com

Chace Coleman

(617) 684-1517

ccoleman@federalrealty.com

Retail

Space # Tenant Name Space SF

1 Kelly's Roast Beef 4,000

1A Little Gym 4,777

1B Tropical Smoothie Cafe 2,114

2 Golf Lounge 18 Bar & Grill 9,116

3 Plaza Liquor Mart 2,200

4 OshKosh 2,756

5 Carter's 4,125

6 Crumbl Cookies 2,190

7 Rockland Trust Company 2,200

8 AQ Nails 2,653

9 Available 6,076

10 DXL Men's Apparel 10,886

11 Pacific Dental Services, LLC 3,945

12 Subway 1,148

15 PM Pediatrics 5,006

16 Milan Laser Hair Removal 1,968

17 Men's Wearhouse 7,628

19/20 Planet Fitness 20,951

26, 27, 23 Play It Again Sports 25,422

Space # Tenant Name Space SF

29 Available 3,430

30 UBS United Cabinets Express 1,485

31 Mathnasium 2,151

32 Domino's Pizza 1,318

33A Dogtopia 5,365

38 Khoury Center for Health 3,893

38A Keldara Salon and Spa 15,272

40 Star Market 80,075

41 Halal Guys 2,408

41B Dave's Hot Chicken 2,700

42 AutoZone 8,410

44 First Watch The Daytime Cafe 0

45 Panera Bread 4,000

50 Beth Israel Deaconess Medical 4,109

federalrealty.com/dedham-plaza
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